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1-Hans Eilertsen Hvattum f. 21 Aug 1845, d. 21 Apr 1916

+Rønnaug Olsdatter Forbrigd f. 12 Des 1848, d. 23 Des 1883

2-Olaf Hansen Forbrigd f. 31 Mai 1868, d. 22 Aug 1957

+Rønnaug Andrea Iversdatter Elstad f. 4 Nov 1873, d. 8 Nov 1944

3-Rønnaug Forbrigd f. 18 Jul 1899, d. 1 Nov 1981

+Sverre Workinn f. 21 Jan 1892, d. 28 Aug 1968

4-Odd Workinn f. 9 Mar 1921, d. 7 Mai 1975

+Liv Erna Eriksen f. 16 Aug 1932

5-Morten Workinn f. 27 Nov 1957

+Sylvi Holm

6-Chris Erik Workinn

6-Mads Workinn

5-Anita Workinn f. 29 Okt 1960

5-Kristin Workinn f. 1962

5-Lisbeth Workinn f. 28 Okt 1962

4-Bjørnar Workinn f. 9 Mar 1923, d. 14 Jun 1996

4-Randi Rønnaug Workinn f. 13 Apr 1925

+Ole Emanuel Sundberg f. 21 Des 1922, d. 23 Mar 1966

5-Synnve Sundberg f. 10 Sep 1946

+Arthur Mack f. 11 Jun 1939

6-Mette MackMack f. 27 Jun 1970

4-Åshild Workinn f. 1 Nov 1926

4-Thor Workinn f. 20 Mar 1930

+Elna Sørensen f. 3 Sep 1931

5-Brita Workinn f. 4 Des 1957

+Isaksen

6-Kine Workinn Isaksen f. 24 Jun 1988

5-Trond Workinn f. 12 Nov 1959

+Marit Mikkelsen f. 10 Jun 1964

6-Simen Workinn f. 26 Okt 1982

6-Erland Workinn f. 1 Sep 1988

6-Maia Workinn f. 14 Mai 1996

5-Kari Workinn f. 17 Nov 1964

5-Beate Workinn f. 2 Apr 1967

+Trond Thorbjørnsen f. 14 Apr 1962

6-Truls Thorbjørnsen f. 14 Apr 1995

3-Ola Forbrigd f. 2 Des 1900, d. 10 Mai 1973

3-Nils Forbrigd f. 1903

3-Hans Forbrigd nordre f. 18 Jun 1904, d. 16 Jul 1975

+Kari Syverine Gunstad f. 27 Okt 1914, d. 25 Okt 1975

4-Ole Jørgen Elstad f. 9 Jul 1944

+Eva Maria Middel f. 1 Jul 1954

5-Hans Kristian Elstad f. 28 Mar 1978

5-Katrin Elstad f. 20 Jan 1981

4-Nils Elstad Forbrigd f. 2 Apr 1946

+Marit Almås f. 2 Des 1951

5-Øystein Forbrigd f. 1973, d. 1973

5-Barbro Forbrigd f. 13 Jan 1975

5-Kari Forbrigd f. 6 Mai 1978

5-Ole Forbrigd f. 9 Mai 1981
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4-Iver Forbrigd f. 1947, d. 1951

4-Per Arne Forbrigd nordre f. 1949, d. 1966

4-Karen Randi Forbrigd f. 14 Okt 1952

+Jan Flod f. 14 Jun 1947

5-Karsten Flod f. 9 Apr 1978

4-Tore Forbrigd f. 16 Jul 1959

3-Inger Forbrigd f. 14 Nov 1906

+Einar Utgaard f. 1901

4-Ola Utgaard f. 1 Nov 1937

+Jorun Kristin Ølstad f. 4 Mar 1947

5-Einar Utgaard f. 20 Nov 1970

5-Marit Utgaard f. 2 Mai 1972

5-Tore Utgaard f. 18 Apr 1977

4-Olaf Utgaard f. 5 Feb 1938

+Magnhild Torbjørg Haugen f. 25 Mai 1938

5-Trond Erik Utgaard f. 3 Jun 1966

+Anne-Sofie Kristiansen f. 15 Jul 1971

6-Syver Utgaard f. 10 Apr 1997

5-Egil Inge Utgaard f. 23 Mar 1969

4-Erik Utgaard f. 5 Apr 1941

+Bjørg Smette f. 2 Nov 1944

5-Kari Utgaard f. 9 Jan 1973

5-Bjørn Utgaard f. 30 Mai 1975

4-Ragnhild Utgaard f. 6 Mai 1943

+Harald Egil Smette f. 12 Apr 1972

5-Inger Lise Smette f. 14 Apr 1974

5-Eli Bergfrid Smette f. 27 Feb 1977

3-Inger Forbrigd f. 1908

3-Ragnhild Forbrigd f. 1909

2-Marie Forbrigd f. 15 Nov 1876

+Emil Iversen Brandrud f. 9 Sep 1876, d. 2 Feb 1936

3-Ingolf Brandrud f. 26 Jul 1902

3-Rønnaug Brandrud f. 5 Nov 1902

+Asbjørn Rolstad f. 1899

4-Arne Eindride Rolstad f. 1931

+Norma Johanne Chedzoy f. 1926

5-Andreas Rolstad

5-Sara Lise Barrington Rolstad f. 1960

+Nils Tønnesland

6-Guri Johanne Tønnesland f. 1994

5-Andreas Barrington Rolstad f. 1963

+Bente Kolobekken

6-Arnt Stian Rolstad f. 1985

6-Nina Marie Rolstad f. 1986

6-Kine Anita Rolstad f. 1989

6-Hans Tore Rolstad f. 1992

3-Hans Brandrud f. 1904

3-Ragnhild Brandrud f. 8 Sep 1906

+Håkon Thallaug

4-Kari Thallaug f. 3 Jun 1940
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4-Marie Thallaug f. 3 Jun 1940

3-Solveig Iversen Brandrud f. 18 Apr 1908

+Slåtto

4-Turid Slåtto f. 27 Jun 1933

+Håkon Gjems f. 27 Jan 1935, d. 28 Des 1972

5-Anne Marie Gjems f. 27 Sep 1959

5-Solveig Slåtto Gjems f. 5 Jul 1961

+Erik Berge f. 17 Mai 1959

6-Ida Gjems Berge f. 31 Mar 1991

6-Håkon Gjems Berge f. 8 Okt 1994

4-Erland Slåtto f. 26 Feb 1937

+Kari Lehne f. 29 Jun 1946

5-Ingrid Slåtto f. 20 Apr 1968

+Rune David Gomnes f. 23 Feb 1964

6-Daniel Slåtto Gomnes f. 21 Jun 1991

6-Emilie Slåtto Gomnes f. 10 Apr 1994

5-Torbjørn Slåtto f. 5 Mar 1971

4-Olav Slåtto f. 11 Apr 1948

3-Thor E. Brandrud f. 16 Mai 1914

+Magnhild Uppheim f. 1917

4-Marie Louise Brandrud f. 12 Mai 1939

+Ole Petter Flaten f. 13 Sep 1933

5-Kristin Flaten f. 8 Aug 1960

+Guttorm Steig Gunstad f. 31 Des 1958

6-Per Ole Flaten Gunstad f. 12 Mai 1983

6-Maria Flaten Gunstad f. 26 Feb 1987

6-Kristiane Flaten Gunstad f. 26 Feb 1987, d. 18 Apr 1991

6-Ingeborg Flaten Gunstad f. 14 Jul 1993

5-Liv Marie Flaten f. 8 Des 1962

+Tage Odland f. 28 Nov 1957

6-Hedvig Odland f. 10 Nov 1989

6-Karen Mathea Odland f. 1 Apr 1995

4-Egil Brandrud f. 10 Apr 1946

+Nina Dybvad

5-Erik Marius Brandrud f. 7 Nov 1976

+Anne Siri Haugen

5-Thor Emil Brandrud f. 7 Nov 1976

+Bente Samuelsen f. 17 Jun 1954

5-Thea Marie Brandrud f. 3 Apr 1980

4-Knut Brandrud f. 7 Aug 1951

+Kirsti Marie Hole f. 4 Jan 1950

5-Thor Simen Brandrud f. 23 Okt 1973

5-Anders Brandrud f. 22 Okt 1975

5-Knut Fridtjof Brandrud f. 28 Apr 1983

2-Eilert Forbrigd f. 3 Feb 1883, d. 1910



Navneregister Side 4

Utskrift fra Legacy

ALMÅS

Marit (1951-          ), 1

BARRINGTON ROLSTAD

Andreas (1963-          ), 2

Sara Lise (1960-          ), 2

BERGE

Erik (1959-          ), 3

BRANDRUD

Anders (1975-          ), 3

Egil (1946-          ), 3

Erik Marius (1976-          ), 3

Hans (1904-          ), 2

Ingolf (1902-          ), 2

Knut (1951-          ), 3

Knut Fridtjof (1983-          ), 3

Marie Louise (1939-          ), 3

Ragnhild (1906-          ), 2

Rønnaug (1902-          ), 2

Thea Marie (1980-          ), 3

Thor E. (1914-          ), 3

Thor Emil (1976-          ), 3

Thor Simen (1973-          ), 3

CHEDZOY

Norma Johanne (1926-          ), 2

DYBVAD

Nina, 3

EILERTSEN HVATTUM

Hans (1845-1916), 1

ELSTAD

Hans Kristian (1978-          ), 1

Katrin (1981-          ), 1

Ole Jørgen (1944-          ), 1

ELSTAD FORBRIGD

Nils (1946-          ), 1

ERIKSEN

Liv Erna (1932-          ), 1

FLATEN

Kristin (1960-          ), 3

Liv Marie (1962-          ), 3

Ole Petter (1933-          ), 3

FLATEN GUNSTAD

Ingeborg (1993-          ), 3

Kristiane (1987-1991), 3

Maria (1987-          ), 3

Per Ole (1983-          ), 3

FLOD

Jan (1947-          ), 2

Karsten (1978-          ), 2

FORBRIGD

Barbro (1975-          ), 1

Eilert (1883-1910), 3

Inger (1906-          ), 2

Inger (1908-          ), 2

Iver (1947-1951), 2

Karen Randi (1952-          ), 2

Kari (1978-          ), 1

Marie (1876-          ), 2

Nils (1903-          ), 1

Ola (1900-1973), 1

Ole (1981-          ), 1

Øystein (1973-1973), 1

Ragnhild (1909-          ), 2

Rønnaug (1899-1981), 1

Tore (1959-          ), 2

FORBRIGD NORDRE

Hans (1904-1975), 1

Per Arne (1949-1966), 2

GJEMS

Anne Marie (1959-          ), 3

Håkon (1935-1972), 3

GJEMS BERGE

Håkon (1994-          ), 3

Ida (1991-          ), 3

GOMNES

Rune David (1964-          ), 3

GUNSTAD

Kari Syverine (1914-1975), 1

HANSEN FORBRIGD

Olaf (1868-1957), 1

HAUGEN

Anne Siri, 3

Magnhild Torbjørg (1938-          ), 2

HOLE

Kirsti Marie (1950-          ), 3

HOLM

Sylvi, 1

ISAKSEN

(Ingen fornavn.), 1

IVERSDATTER ELSTAD

Rønnaug Andrea (1873-1944), 1
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IVERSEN BRANDRUD

Emil (1876-1936), 2

Solveig (1908-          ), 3

KOLOBEKKEN

Bente, 2

KRISTIANSEN

Anne-Sofie (1971-          ), 2

LEHNE

Kari (1946-          ), 3

MACK

Arthur (1939-          ), 1

MACKMACK

Mette (1970-          ), 1

MIDDEL

Eva Maria (1954-          ), 1

MIKKELSEN

Marit (1964-          ), 1

ODLAND

Hedvig (1989-          ), 3

Karen Mathea (1995-          ), 3

Tage (1957-          ), 3

OLSDATTER FORBRIGD

Rønnaug (1848-1883), 1

ØLSTAD

Jorun Kristin (1947-          ), 2

ROLSTAD

Andreas, 2

Arne Eindride (1931-          ), 2

Arnt Stian (1985-          ), 2

Asbjørn (1899-          ), 2

Hans Tore (1992-          ), 2

Kine Anita (1989-          ), 2

Nina Marie (1986-          ), 2

SAMUELSEN

Bente (1954-          ), 3

SLÅTTO

(Ingen fornavn.), 3

Erland (1937-          ), 3

Ingrid (1968-          ), 3

Olav (1948-          ), 3

Torbjørn (1971-          ), 3

Turid (1933-          ), 3

SLÅTTO GJEMS

Solveig (1961-          ), 3

SLÅTTO GOMNES

Daniel (1991-          ), 3

SLÅTTO GOMNES

Emilie (1994-          ), 3

SMETTE

Bjørg (1944-          ), 2

Eli Bergfrid (1977-          ), 2

Harald Egil (1972-          ), 2

Inger Lise (1974-          ), 2

SØRENSEN

Elna (1931-          ), 1

STEIG GUNSTAD

Guttorm (1958-          ), 3

SUNDBERG

Ole Emanuel (1922-1966), 1

Synnve (1946-          ), 1

THALLAUG

Håkon, 2

Kari (1940-          ), 2

Marie (1940-          ), 3

THORBJØRNSEN

Trond (1962-          ), 1

Truls (1995-          ), 1

TØNNESLAND

Guri Johanne (1994-          ), 2

Nils, 2

UPPHEIM

Magnhild (1917-          ), 3

UTGAARD

Bjørn (1975-          ), 2

Egil Inge (1969-          ), 2

Einar (1901-          ), 2

Einar (1970-          ), 2

Erik (1941-          ), 2

Kari (1973-          ), 2

Marit (1972-          ), 2

Ola (1937-          ), 2

Olaf (1938-          ), 2

Ragnhild (1943-          ), 2

Syver (1997-          ), 2

Tore (1977-          ), 2

Trond Erik (1966-          ), 2

WORKINN

Anita (1960-          ), 1

Åshild (1926-          ), 1

Beate (1967-          ), 1

Bjørnar (1923-1996), 1

Brita (1957-          ), 1
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WORKINN

Chris Erik, 1

Erland (1988-          ), 1

Kari (1964-          ), 1

Kristin (1962-          ), 1

Lisbeth (1962-          ), 1

Mads, 1

Maia (1996-          ), 1

Morten (1957-          ), 1

Odd (1921-1975), 1

Randi Rønnaug (1925-          ), 1

Simen (1982-          ), 1

Sverre (1892-1968), 1

Thor (1930-          ), 1

Trond (1959-          ), 1

WORKINN ISAKSEN

Kine (1988-          ), 1


